Education
2011
2003

Residencies
2016-2018

Awards
2019
2018
2018
2015
2015
2013
2012
2012
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2008
2007

Resume

Andrew William Denton

Master of Fine Art
Bachelor of Fine Art

Artist-In-Resident

Purchase Award

Best In Show

Honorable Mention

Third Place - People's Choice
Regional Artist Project Grant
Third Place

Regional Artist Project Grant
Second Place

Chairperson of the Year Award
Graduate School Dean’s Award

Sculpture
Sculpture

Armory Art Center

Maria V. Howard Arts Center

3rd Outdoor Sculpture Exhibition
Maria V. Howard Arts Center
Coastal Discovery Museum
North Carolina Arts Council

Art In Public Places

North Carolina Arts Council
Down East Sculpture Exhibition
Student Activities Board

Special Talent Waiver (2008-2010)

Thomas W. Rivers Foreign Exchange Endowment Fund

Graduate Assistant for Research in India

Visual and Performing Arts Scholarship

Seawall Art Award

Solo Exhibitions

2016  Solo Exhibition: You Always Live Again Emerge Gallery

2015  Solo Exhibition: Fug Heads Art Avenue

Outdoor Exhibitions

2018  3rd Annual Outdoor Sculpture Competition & Exhibition

2018  Salmagundi XXII Maria V. Howard Arts Center
2017  Salmagundi XXI Maria V. Howard Arts Center
2016 9" Annual Art Trail Tecumseh

2016 4" Annual City of Valparaiso Outdoor Sculpture Exhibition

2015 37" Annual Tri-State Sculptors Exhibition Wilma W. Daniels Gallery
2015  Salmagundi XIX Maria V. Howard Arts Center
2015  The Public Art Exhibition on Hilton Head Island Coastal Discovery Museum
2015  National Outdoor Sculpture Competition & Exhibition

2015  Pedestrian Art Arts Council of Wilmington
2015  Down East Sculpture Exhibition Mendenhall Student Center

Courthouse Galleries

Andy.Denton@gmail.com
www.Andrew WilliamDenton.com

East Carolina University
School of the Art Institute of

West Palm Beach, FL

Rocky Mount, NC
Hattiesburg, MS

Rocky Mount, NC
Hilton Head Island, SC
Pitt County, NC
Knoxville, TN

Pitt County, NC
Greenville, NC

East Carolina University
East Carolina University
East Carolina University
East Carolina University
East Carolina University
East Carolina University
Portsmouth, VA

Greenville, NC
Greenville, NC

Hattiesburg, MS
Rocky Mount, NC
Rocky Mount, NC
Tecumseh, MI
Valparaiso, IN
Wilmington, NC
Rocky Mount, NC
Hilton Head Island, SC
North Charleston, SC
Wilmington, NC
Greenville, NC



2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2011
2009
2007

Downtown Sculpture Trail

Art in Public Places

Down East Sculpture Exhibition
Sculpture Salmagundi XVII

Art in Public Places (third place winner)
Down East Sculpture Exhibition
Outdoor Sculpture Exhibit

Sculpture Visions

Outdoor Sculpture Show

Selected Group Exhibitions

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

Workhouse Clay International

Dogwood Arts Festival
Mendenhall Student Center
Maria V. Howard Art Center
Dogwood Arts Festival
Mendenhall Student Center

Courthouse Galleries

Courthouse Galleries

Workhouse Arts Center

Off Center:International Ceramic Art Competition Blue Line Arts

Artist-In-Resident Exhibition

Outside the Box 4 Biennial

Continuum WPB Arts Fair

Lake Effect

Artist-In-Residents Exhibition

the Modern Show

Recent Transitions

Here and Now: Work by New Faculty
Insistent Objects: Work by Young NC Sculptors
ECU Alumni Exhibition 2015

FOUNDRY

57" National Juried Art Exhibition

Schwa Show, honorable mention

American Art Today. Figures

The Ancients Made These

Preyed Upon

3 1st Annual Competitive Exhibition

Down East Sculpture Exhibition (2™ place)
Art-In-Place

Artprize

Detour

Winter Show

3rd Joyner Library Graduate Student Exhibition
Pulp Culture: Innovative Works in Paper!

Stone:Colour:Response

International Iron Casting Symposium Exhibition

53" National Juried Art Exhibition
Cast Shadows
The Schwa Show

Armory Art Center
Whitespace Collection
Restoration Hardware
Oliver Art Center
Armory Art Center
Studio 1608

Palm Beach Atlantic University

Armory Art Center
Greenhill Center of Art
Gray Gallery

Raleigh Art Exchange
Maria V. Howard Art Center
Emerge Gallery

The Bascom

Art Avenue

Art Avenue

Kinston CCA

Emerge Gallery

public space

311 West Martin Gallery
Greenhill Center of Art
Joyner Library

Mendenhall Student Center
Open- Air Art Museum
Baltic Sea Center

Maria V. Howard Art Center
Mendenhall Gallery
Emerge Gallery

Clayton, NC
Knoxville, TN
Greenville, NC
Rocky Mount, NC
Knoxville, TN
Greenville, NC
Portsmouth, VA
Chapel Hill, NC
Portsmouth, VA

Lorton, VA
Roseville, CA

West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL.
Frankfort, MI

West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL
Greensboro, NC

East Carolina University

Raleigh, NC

Rocky Mount, NC
Greenville, NC
Highlands, NC
Greenville, NC
Greenville, NC
Kinston, NC
Greenville, NC
Charlottesville, VA.
Grand Rapids, MI
Raleigh, NC
Greensboro, NC
Greenville, NC
Greenville, NC
Pedvale, Latvia
Kellokoski, Finland
Rocky Mount, NC
Greenville, NC
Greenville, NC



