Resume Andrew William Denton

Andy.Denton@gmail.com www.AndrewWilliamDenton.com

Education				
2011	Master of Fine Art	Sculpture	East Carolina University	
2003	Bachelor of Fine Art	Sculpture	School of the Art Institute of	
Residencie	S			
2016-2018	Artist-In-Resident	Armory Art Center	West Palm Beach, FL	
Awards				
2019	Purchase Award	Maria V. Howard Arts Center	Rocky Mount, NC	
2018	Best In Show	3rd Outdoor Sculpture Exhibition	Hattiesburg, MS	
2018	Honorable Mention	Maria V. Howard Arts Center	Rocky Mount, NC	
2015	Third Place - People's Choice	Coastal Discovery Museum	Hilton Head Island, SC	
2015	Regional Artist Project Grant	North Carolina Arts Council	Pitt County, NC	
2013	Third Place	Art In Public Places	Knoxville, TN	
2012	Regional Artist Project Grant	North Carolina Arts Council	Pitt County, NC	
2012	Second Place	Down East Sculpture Exhibition	Greenville, NC	
2011	Chairperson of the Year Award	Student Activities Board	East Carolina University	
2010	Graduate School Dean's Award		East Carolina University	
2010	Special Talent Waiver (2008-201	East Carolina University		
2010	Thomas W. Rivers Foreign Exch	East Carolina University		
2009	Graduate Assistant for Research	East Carolina University		
2008	Visual and Performing Arts Scholarship		East Carolina University	
2007	Seawall Art Award	Courthouse Galleries	Portsmouth, VA	
Solo Exhib	itions			
2016 So	lo Exhibition: You Always Live Again	Emerge Gallery	Greenville, NC	
2015 Sol	lo Exhibition: Fug Heads	Art Avenue	Greenville, NC	
Outdoor E				
	l Annual Outdoor Sculpture Competiti		Hattiesburg, MS	
	lmagundi XXII	Maria V. Howard Arts Center	Rocky Mount, NC	
	lmagundi XXI	Maria V. Howard Arts Center	Rocky Mount, NC	
2016 9 th	Annual Art Trail Tecumseh		Tecumseh, MI	
2016 4 th	Annual City of Valparaiso Outdoor Sc	Valparaiso, IN		
2015 <i>37</i> ^t	^h Annual Tri-State Sculptors Exhibition	n Wilma W. Daniels Gallery	Wilmington, NC	
2015 Sai	lmagundi XIX	Maria V. Howard Arts Center	Rocky Mount, NC	
2015 The	e Public Art Exhibition on Hilton Head	d Island Coastal Discovery Museum	Hilton Head Island, SC	
2015 Na	National Outdoor Sculpture Competition & Exhibition North Charleston, SC			
2015 Ped	destrian Art	Arts Council of Wilmington	Wilmington, NC	
2015 D		36 1 1 11 0 1 1 0	G III NG	

Mendenhall Student Center

Greenville, NC

Down East Sculpture Exhibition

2015

2014	Downtown Sculpture Trail		Clayton, NC
2014	Art in Public Places	Dogwood Arts Festival	Knoxville, TN
2014	Down East Sculpture Exhibition	Mendenhall Student Center	Greenville, NC
2013	Sculpture Salmagundi XVII	Maria V. Howard Art Center	Rocky Mount, NC
2013	Art in Public Places (third place winner)	Dogwood Arts Festival	Knoxville, TN
2013	Down East Sculpture Exhibition	Mendenhall Student Center	Greenville, NC
2011	Outdoor Sculpture Exhibit	Courthouse Galleries	Portsmouth, VA
2009	Sculpture Visions		Chapel Hill, NC
2007	Outdoor Sculpture Show	Courthouse Galleries	Portsmouth, VA
Selecte	d Group Exhibitions		
2018	Workhouse Clay International	Workhouse Arts Center	Lorton, VA
2018	Off Center:International Ceramic Art Competition	1 Blue Line Arts	Roseville, CA
2018	Artist-In-Resident Exhibition	Armory Art Center	West Palm Beach, FL
2018	Outside the Box 4 Biennial	Whitespace Collection	West Palm Beach, FL
2018	Continuum WPB Arts Fair	Restoration Hardware	West Palm Beach, FL
2017	Lake Effect	Oliver Art Center	Frankfort, MI
2017	Artist-In-Residents Exhibition	Armory Art Center	West Palm Beach, FL
2017	the Modern Show	Studio 1608	West Palm Beach, FL
2017	Recent Transitions	Palm Beach Atlantic University	West Palm Beach, FL
2016	Here and Now: Work by New Faculty	Armory Art Center	West Palm Beach, FL
2016	Insistent Objects: Work by Young NC Sculptors	Greenhill Center of Art	Greensboro, NC
2015	ECU Alumni Exhibition 2015	Gray Gallery	East Carolina University
2015	FOUNDRY	Raleigh Art Exchange	Raleigh, NC
2014	57 rd National Juried Art Exhibition	Maria V. Howard Art Center	Rocky Mount, NC
2014	Schwa Show, honorable mention	Emerge Gallery	Greenville, NC
2013	American Art Today: Figures	The Bascom	Highlands, NC
2012	The Ancients Made These	Art Avenue	Greenville, NC
2012	Preyed Upon	Art Avenue	Greenville, NC
2012	31st Annual Competitive Exhibition	Kinston CCA	Kinston, NC
2012	Down East Sculpture Exhibition (2 nd place)	Emerge Gallery	Greenville, NC
2011	Art-In-Place	public space	Charlottesville, VA.
2011	Artprize		Grand Rapids, MI
2011	Detour	311 West Martin Gallery	Raleigh, NC
2010	Winter Show	Greenhill Center of Art	Greensboro, NC
2010	3rd Joyner Library Graduate Student Exhibition	Joyner Library	Greenville, NC
2010	Pulp Culture: Innovative Works in Paper!	Mendenhall Student Center	Greenville, NC
2010	Stone:Colour:Response	Open- Air Art Museum	Pedvale, Latvia
2010	International Iron Casting Symposium Exhibition	Baltic Sea Center	Kellokoski, Finland
2010	53 rd National Juried Art Exhibition	Maria V. Howard Art Center	Rocky Mount, NC

Mendenhall Gallery

Emerge Gallery

Greenville, NC

Greenville, NC

2010

2009

Cast Shadows

The Schwa Show